10/12/2016 Print Forms (data)

Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act
Completion Certificate

Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act (EADA) data for

University of Nevada-Reno
182290

were completed and locked on October 12, 2016.

Thank you for your participation in the 2016 data collection.

This certificate was prepared on October 12, 2016.

(ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 11/28/16) Ref. ATH-5d, Page 1 of 21
https://surveys.ope.ed.gov/Athletics/PopupDataF ormPrint.aspx
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Equity in Athletics 2016

Institution Information

Institution: University of Nevada-Reno (182290) User ID: E1822901

Registration

«  Required fields are indicated with asterisks (*).
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ok

naif Addreng ¥ _jwn@unr.edu i

* Please use this box if you would like to provide additional contact information such as a cell phone
number or the best time to reach you if there are questions about your survey. Also, if the person listed
above is not the person who enters the data, please provide the name and contact information for the
person who enters the data. This information is for the survey help desk staff only. It will not be seen by
the public.
- Matt Smith, Athletics Business Manager mattsmith@unr.edu 775-682-6941

(ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 11/28/16) Ref. ATH-5d, Page 2 of 21

https://surveys.ope.ed.gov/Athletics/DataF orms.aspx?747970653d696e7374496e666f267264743d31302f31322f3230313620373a34343a313320504d
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10/12/2016 Prin
Institution: University of Nevada-Reno (182290)

t Forms (Data)

User ID: E1822901

Identification

. Please enter/review all applicable information. Required fields are indicated with asterisks (¥).

City *

State ¥

University of Nevada-Reno

{ North Virginia Street o i
| ]
'Reno “

NV

89557

[775 11110 [Ext. 5

ity [RENO |
Siate¥ ENV =
20 Coda¥® ;—é—9~5-5—7—~ S

775

{ Marc Johnson

| President -
{775 - 784 TExt.

i s

{marc.jdﬁﬁgén@unr.egy_ o o ,,_Mi

httos://survevs.ape.ed.aov/Athletics/DataF orms_asnx 2747970653d696a7374496eARG2R7264743d31302f3132232301313620373234 3433313320504

(ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 11/28/16) Ref. ATH-5d, Page 3 of 21
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X
Begins: (MM/DD)_ 07/01/2015  Ends: (MM/DD) | 06/30/2016
| } Number Jr Percent
i 1 i

| Male full-time undergraduates if 7000 ]r 47 % !

Female full-time undergraduates “ 7844 ” 53 % ‘

[ Total full-time undergraduates | 14844 | 100 % E

fatic Seant a3 o ok

(® NCAA Division I-FBS O NAIA Division |
O NCAA Division I-FCS O NAIA Division Il
(O NCAA Division | without football O NJCAA Division |
(O NCAA Division Il with football O NJCAA Division Il
(O NCAA Division Il without football O NJCAA Division lli
(O NCAA Division lll with football (O NCCAA Division |
(O NCAA Division lll without football O NCCAA Division Il
O cccaa O NwAC
O Independent O uscaa
(O Other

Other Description: B i B ) o Hég

9/14/2016
Updated
Print Form(s) Get PDF File Go Back

(ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 11/28/16) Ref. ATH-5d, Page 4 of 21
httos://survevs.ope.ed.qov/Athletics/DataF orms.aspx ?747970653d696e7374496e666f267264743d31302f31 322f3230313620373a34343a313320504d
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Print Form(s) Get PDF File Go Back

Equity in Athletics 2016

Institution: University of Nevada-Reno (182290) User ID: E1822901

Screening Questions

1. How will you report Operating (Game-day) Expenses?
® ByTeam O  Per Participant

2. Select the type of varsity sports teams at your institution.

Men's Teams
Women's Teams
B Coed Teams

3. Do any of your teams have assistant coaches?

® Yes
Men's Teams
Women's Teams
O Coed Teams

O No

If you save the dafa on this screen, then return to the screen to make changes, note the following:

1) If you select an additional type of team remember to include associated data for that type of team on subsequent screens;

2) If you delete a type of team but have already entered associated data on other screens, all associated data for that type of
team will be deleted from subsequent screens. However, because the survey system has to recalculate the totals, you must
re-save every screen.

(ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 11/28/16) Ref. ATH-5d, Page 5 of 21

https://surveys.ope.ed.qov/Athletics/D ataF orms.aspx ?747970653d64617461267264743d31302f31322f3230313620373a34343a313320504d 118



10/12/2016

Institution: University of Nevada-Reno (182290)

Print Forms (Data)

User ID: E1822901

Sports Selection - Men's, Women's and Coed Teams
Sport Men's Women's Coed Sport Men's Women's Coed
Archery ] | [0  Badminton O O O
Baseball Basketball (N
Beach Volleyball O O [0  Bowling O | O
Cross Country O O [0 Diving O O d
Equestrian O O O  Fencing O O |
Field Hockey O Football
Golf [0  Gymnastics O d O
Ice Hockey O O [0 Lacrosse O O O
Rifle O O Rodeo O O O
Rowing | | [0  sailing O O O
Skiing | | | Soccer O O
Softball Squash O O O

o Swimmiig I O M \Sbvzl’llrlr;ir’r'\;?r;% }and Diving O ™ Im|
Synchronized Swimming O Table Tennis O tl 5
Team Handball O | [0 Tennis O
Track and Field (Indoor) | [l [0  Track and Field (Outdoor) O O O
Coumry (combined) - O O Vollybal O O
Water Polo O (I 0 Weight Lifting O O (I
Other Sports (Specify
Wrestling | O O sports in the caveat O O O
box.)*
CAVEAT

* |f you indicated in the caveat box that your other sports are Dancing and/or Cheerleading, please also specify in the caveat
box that your institution has a letter from the Office for Civil Rights confirming that the OCR has determined that Dancing and/or
Cheerleading are varsity sports at your institution.

If you save the data on this screen, then return to the screen to make changes, note the following:

1) If you select an additional team remember to include associated data for that sport on subsequent screens;

2) If you delete a sport but have already entered associated data on other screens, all associated data for that sport will be

deleted from subsequent screens. However, because the survey system has to recalculate the totals, you must re-save every
screen.

httns“//stirvevs one.ed aov/Athletics/D ataF arms asnx ?747970653dR4617461267264743d31302f31322f3230313620373a343432313320504d

(ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 11/28/16) Ref. ATH-5d, Page 6 of 21
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Institution: University of Nevada-Reno (182290) User ID: E1822901

Athletics Participation - Men's, Women's and Coed Teams

the numbey

Varsity Teams Men’s WO{.:;E:;:
Baseball
Basketbal 18]
Football
Golf 9]
Soccer
Softball
Swimming and Diving (combined) 23
Swimming 19
Diving L___4]
Tennis KR R
Track and Field and Cross Country (combined) 112
Track and Field (Indoor) : [—-a7]
Track and Field (Outdoor) r ar]
Cross Country 'w ,.wl §w‘
Volleyball |14
Total Participants Men's and Women's Teams 197 229
Coed Teams
Varsity Teams # Men # Women
Rifle 8L 12
Total Participants Coed Teams 6 12
Grand Total Participénls 203 241
Uncjuplicated Count of Partig:ipgr)ts o o ey
(This is a head count. If an individual participates on more than one team. count that individual 203 | 94 |
only once on this line.) T ’
CAVEAT

(For each men's or women's team that includes opposite sex participants, specify the number of male and the number of female
students on that team in this caveat box. This does not apply for coed teams. Additionally, provide any other clarifying information
here.)

If you save the data on this screen, then return to the screen to make changes, please note you must re-save every screen
because the survey system has to recalculate the totals.

(ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 11/28/16) Ref. ATH-5d, Page 7 of 21
https://surveys.ope.ed.gov/Athletics/DataF orms.aspx?747970653d64617461267264743d31302f31322f3230313620373a34343a313320504d 3/18



10/12/2016

Institution: University of Nevada-Reno (182290)

Head Coaches - Men's Teams

Print Forms (Data)

User ID:

E1822901

$ii an a2 34
924%
2 tields allow ug to 2 head coaches. Tt -1 irad)
Male Head Coaches Female Head Coaches
Assigned Assigned Part-Time Assigned Assigned Part-Time
\arsii to Team to Team Institution to Team to Team Institution
Teamé/ ona ona Full-Time Employee ona ona Full-Time Employee Total
Full-Time Part-Time Institution or Full-Time Part-Time Institution or Head
Basis Basis Employee Volunteer Basis Basis Employee Volunteer  Coaches
Baseball | 1] IR N IR NN S AN B N 1
Basketball | 1] | | ] 1
Football 1] ] P ] 1
Golf 1] | | 1
Tennis [ 1] 1] | | 1
Coaching
Position 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
Totals
CAVEAT

(ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 11/28/16) Ref. ATH-5d, Page 8 of 21

httos://survevs.ope.ed.aov/Athletics/DataF orms.aspx ?747970653d64617461267264743d31302f31322f3230313620373a34343a313320504d
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10/12/2016

Institution: University of Nevada-Reno (182290)

Varsity
Teams

Basketball
Golf
Soccer

Softball

Swimming
and Diving
(combined)

Tennis

Track and
Field and
Cross
Country
(combined)

Volleyball

Coaching
Position
Totals

CAVEAT

Head Coaches - Women's Teams

Male Head Coaches

Assigned Assigned

to Team to Team
ona ona Full-Time
Full-Time Part-Time Institution
Basis

Basis Employee

A

TR 1}
1 [

T A

4 0 4

(ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 11/28/16) Ref. ATH-5d, Page 9 of 21

Part-Time
Institution
Employee

or

Volunteer

Print Forms (Data)

Assigned
to Team

ona

Full-Time
Basis

]

User ID: E1822901

Female Head Coaches

Assigned Part-Time
to Team Institution
ona Full-Time Employee
Part-Time Institution or
Basis Employee Volunteer
JoL 1 |
| 1
HN B
- o .
}
i H
- I - §
; o
||
[ D I
||
0 4 0

https://surveys.ope.ed.qov/Athletics/DataF orms.aspx?747970653d64617461267264743d31302f31322f3230313620373a34343a313320504d

Total
Head
Coaches

1

518
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Institution: University of Nevada-Reno (182290) User ID: E1822901

Head Coaches - Coed Teams

Male Head Coaches Female Head Coaches

Assigned Assigned Part-Time Assigned Assigned Part-Time
Varsit to Team to Team Institution to Team to Team Institution
Teamg ona ona Full-Time Employee ona ona‘ Ful-Time Employee Total

Full-Time Part-Time Institution or Full-Time Part-Time Institution or Head

Basis Basis Employee Volunteer Basis Basis Employee Volunteer  Coaches

Rifle I e Y I ] I A B I e 1
Coaching
Position 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Totals
CAVEAT

(ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 11/28/16) Ref. ATH-5d, Page 10 of 21
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Institution: University of Nevada-Reno (182290) User ID: E1822901

Head Coaches' Salaries - Men's, Women's and Coed Teams

134 91

Men's Teams Women's Teams Coed Teams
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Head e ey B | : !
Goaching Pisiian {for coacking duties only) 285070, 80g07| | 10000
Number of Head Coaching Positions Used to o T 5‘ 8 2 [T

Calculate the Average ” BRI
Number of Volunteer Head Coaching Positions e o S

(Do not include these coaches in your salary or 0: o 0, | 0
FTEcaloulations.) Sl L o U, cit
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Full-time

equivalent (FTE) 255,070 80,907 83,333
Sum of Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) Positions T E AR g b [

Used to Calculate the Average ...500 . 800; |
CAVEAT

(ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 11/28/16) Ref. ATH-5d, Page 11 of 21

httos://survevs.ope.ed.aov/Athletics/DataF orms.aspx?747970653d64617461267264743d31302f313223230313620373a34343a313320504d 718
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Institution: University of Nevada-Reno (182290)

Assistant Coaches - Men's Teams

Male Assistant Coaches

Print Forms (Data)

User ID: E1822901

Female Assistant Coaches

Assigned Assigned Part-Time Assigned Assigned Part-Time
Varsit to Team to Team Institution to Team to Team Institution
Teamz ona ona Full-Time Employee ona ona Full-Time Employee Total
Full-Time Part-Time Institution or Full-Time Part-Time Institution or  Assistant
Basis Basis Employee Volunteer Basis Basis Employee Volunteer  Coaches
Bacebal [_ 25 | 7] E 21 § ; f | N § R s
Basketbal | 3 IR | 3
Footbal = 9/ 9! | P N . 9
Golf 1] I § 1
Tennis - Wm—j F T ; o : 0
Coaching
Position 14 2 14 2 0 0 0 0 16
Totals
CAVEAT

(ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 11/28/16) Ref. ATH-5d, Page 12 of 21

httnz*//aiirvevs nne ed anv/Athletinse/NataF nrme acny?74707NARARAA174R12R7I7RA743AR13N21322f323N13R2NR7324 432313320504 A
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10/12/2016

Institution: University of Nevada-Reno (182290)

Varsity
Teams

Basketball
Golf
Soccer

Softball

Swimming
and Diving
(combined)

Tennis

Track and
Field and
Cross
Country
(combined)

Volleyball

Coaching
Position
Totals

CAVEAT

Assistant Coaches - Women's Teams

Print Forms (Data)

v

Male Assistant Coaches Female Assistant Coaches

User ID: E1822901

(ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 11/28/16) Ref. ATH-5d, Page 13 of 21

Assigned Assigned Part-Time Assigned Assigned Part-Time
to Team to Team Institution to Team to Team Institution
ona ona Full-Time Employee ona ona Full-Time Employee
Full-Time Part-Time Institution or Ful-Time Part-Time Institution or
Basis Basis Employee Volunteer Basis Basis Employee Volunteer
S . e E >>>>>> ; i 3 !
o ': o ““““”% i""‘""‘"“‘ — [r———
1 17 1 1
2 ) PoL
— S |
1 1 ' 1 . 1
6 2 6 2 7 0 7 0

https://surveys.ope.ed.gov/Athletics/DataF orms.aspx?747970653d64617461267264743d31302f31322f3230313620373a34343a313320504d

Total
Assistant
Coaches

15
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Institution: University of Nevada-Reno (182290) User ID: E1822901

Assistant Coaches' Salaries - Men's and Women's Teams

Men's Teams Women's Teams
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Assistant Coaching Position (for f 103 067.“; T !
: : ! b i
coaching duties only) | S— .
Number of Assistant‘Coaching Positions Used to Calculate the Average i ‘133
Number of Volunteer Assistant Coachin>g Positions (Do not include these ! 5
coaches in your salary or FTE calculations.) AP SRR L | i
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Full-time equivalent (FTE) 107,138 48,655
Sum of Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) Positions Used to Calculate the T 443 - 1300
Average SR et S S NP
CAVEAT

(ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 11/28/16) Ref. ATH-5d, Page 14 of 21

httne-/lciirveve ane ed nnv/Athletice/NataF nrme acny?747Q70RR3ARAA174R12R72R47434313012f31322f3230313R2N3733343433313320504d 10/18



10/12/2016 Print Forms (Data)
Institution: University of Nevada-Reno (182290) User ID: E1822901

Athletically Related Student Aid - Men's, Women's and Coed

Teams
Men's Teams Women's Teams Coed Teams Total
Amount of Ad 3726304 . 3165437 | 157035|  7.04877%
Ratio (percent) 53 45 2 100%

CAVEAT

(ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 11/28/16) Ref. ATH-5d, Page 15 of 21
https://surveys.ope.ed.gov/Athletics/DataF orms.aspx ?747970653d64617461267264743d31302f31322{3230313620373a34343a313320504d 11/18
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Institution: University of Nevada-Reno (182290) User ID: E1822901

Recruiting Expenses - Men's, Women's and Coed Teams

s ot have 5 - :
Women's Teams Coed Teams Total

§ 137,319 } ' 158 565,923

; S O——

Total

CAVEAT

(ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 11/28/16) Ref. ATH-5d, Page 16 of 21

httos://survevs.one.ed.aov/Athletics/DataF arms asnx?747970853dR46174R12672R4743dA313012f31322fR23NR13R2NR732R4343331332N504A
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10/12/2016

Institution: University of Nevada-Reno (182290)

Print Forms (Data)

User ID: E1822901

Operating (Game-Day) Expenses - Men's, Women's and

For

Report actual

Varsity
Teams

Basketball
Football
Baseball
Golf
Soccer

Softball

Swimming
and Diving
(combined)

Tennis

Track and
Field and
Cross
Country
(combined)

Volleyball

Total
Operating
Expenses
Men's and
Women's
Teams

Varsity
Teams

Rifle

Total
Operating
Expenses
of Coed
Teams

Grand
Total

Operating
Expenses

CAVEAT

LFrang ioiat

Participants

18
126

33

11

197

Participants

203

H
i

Coed Teams by Team

Men's Teams

Operating
Expenses
per
Participant

34,320
17,109
11,547

4,132

4,934

Men

Operating
Expenses
per
Participant

5,553

By Team

617,761
2,155,794

381,056
37,192

54,274

3,246,077

By Team

33,320

33,320

3,279,397

Women's Teams

Operating
o Expenses
Participants per
Participant
16 23,555
8 6,967
29 4,522
19 9,668
23 7,048
8 9,978
112 2,583
14 9,393

229

Coed Teams

Women
Operating
- Expenses
Participants per
Participant
12 5,553

12

241

| 183,691

| 162,113

| 289277

1,410,160

By Team

66,640

66,640

1,476,800

: (ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 11/28/16) Ref. ATH-5d, Page 17 of 21
https://surveys.ope.ed.gov/Athletics/DataF orms.aspx ?747970653d64617461267264743d3130231322f3230313620373a34343a313320504d

Total Operating
Expenses

994,645
2,155,794
381,056
92,925
131,139

183,691
162,113

134,101
289,277

131,496

4,656,237

Total Operating
Expenses

99,960

4,756,197

13/18
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Institution: University of Nevada-Reno (182290)

Print Forms (Data)

User ID: E1822901

Total Expenses - Men's, Women's and Coed Teams

Varsity Teams

Basketball

Football

Baseball

Golf

Soccer

Softball

Swimming and Diving (combined)

Tennis

Track and Field and Cross Country (combined)

Volleyball

Total Expenses of all Sports,
Except Football and Basketball, Combined
(Men's and Women's Teams)

Total Expenses Men's and Women's Teams

Varsity Teams
Rifle

Total Expenses Coed Teams

5
P
b
)
]

Total Expenses Men's, Women's and Coed
Teams

Not Allocated by Gender/Sport (Expenses not
attributable to a particular sport or sports)

Grand Total Expenses
CAVEAT

Ploase e

Men's Teams

| 2288942,
7608249
1,169,480
310,775

317432

1,806,687

11,703,878

Amount Allocated
to Men

93,586
93,586

11,797,464

wl beyond the next do

Women's Teams

1431232

346,331

- 820,839

5,197,936

6,629,168

Coed Teams

Amount Allocated
to Women

187,172
187,172

6,816,340

Total
3,720,174

7,608,249
1,169,480
666,106
820,839
820,169
888,485
740,820
1,112,009

786,715

7,004,623

18,333,046

Total

280,758 |
280,758

18,613,804

11482635 |

30,096,439

(ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 11/28/16) Ref. ATH-5d, Page 18 of 21

httns//survevs. .one.ed.aov/Athletics/D ataF orms.asnx ?747970653d64617461267264743d31302f31322f3230313620373a34343a313320504d
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Institution: University of Nevada-Reno (182290)

Print Forms (Data)

User ID: E1822901

Total Revenues - Men's, Women's and Coed Teams

2 mibe . Please do not round beyond the next doliar

Varsity Team Men's Teams Women's Teams Total

Basketball 4530695 | 1431232 5,961,927

Football 9,736,900 | 9,736,900

Baseball 1,169,480 | 1,169,480

Golf 319,775, | 346,331 666,106

Soccer § 820,839 820,839

Softball § 820,169 | 820,169

Swimming and Diving (combined) zh - 888_,51851 888,485

Tennis 317432] | 423,388 | 740,820
h ‘Track and Field and Cross Cduntry (combined) ' ( 1,1?2,069@ 1,112,009

Volleyball §- 786,715 | 786,715

Total Revenues of all Sports,

Except Football and Basketball, Combined 1,806,687 5,197,936 7,004,623

(Men's and Women's Teams)

Total Revenues Men's and Women's Teams 16,074,282 6,629,168 22,703,450

Coed Teams
: Amount Allocated Amount Allocated

Varsity Team to Men to Women Total

Rifle 93,586 187,172 | 280,758

Total Revenues Coed Teams 93,586 187,172 280,758

Ptal Revenues Men's, Women's and Coed 16,167,868 6,816,340 22,984,208

eams

Not Allocated by Gender/Sport (Revenues not - '7:]1223;1 !

attributable to a particular sport or sports) BlE ot o

Grand Total Revenues for all Teams (includes 30,096,439

by team and not allocated by gender/sport)
CAVEAT

(ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 11/28/16) Ref. ATH-5d, Page 19 of 21

httos://survevs.ope.ed.aov/Athletics/DataF orms.asox ?747970653d64617461267264743d31302f31322f3230313620373a34343a313320504d
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Institut

ion: University of Nevada-Reno (182290)

Print Forms (Data)

User ID: E1822901

Summary - Men's, Women's and Coed Teams

Men's

Women's

Coed

Teams Teams Teams Fotal
1 Total of Head Coaches' Salaries 1,275,350 647,256 10,000 1,932,606
2 Total of Assistant Coaches' Salaries 1,546,005 632,515 0 2,178,520
3 Total Salaries (Lines 1+2) 2,821,355 1,279,771 10,000 4,111,126
4 Athletically Related Student Aid 3,726,304 3,165,437 157,035 7,048,776
5 Recruiting Expenses 428,446 137,319 158 565,923
6 Operating (Game-Day) Expenses 3,246,077 1,410,160 99,960 4,756,197
s Summary of Subset Expenses (Lines 3+4+5+6) 10,222,182 5,992,687 267,153 16,482,022
8 Total Expenses for Teams 11,703,878 6,629,168 280,758 18,613,804
9 Iic;t:I_IE)xpenses for Teams Minus Subset Expenses (Line 8 — 1,481,696 636,481 13,605 2131782
10  Not Allocated Expenses 11,482,635
11 Grand Total Expenses (Lines 8+10) 30,096,439
12  Total Revenues for Teams 16,074,282 6,629,168 280,758 22,984,208
13 Not Allocated Revenues 7,112,231
14 Grand Total Revenues (Lines 12+13) 30,096,439
15 Z-Loiffel I?;vgr?g%s) for Teams minus Total Expenses for Teams 4,370,404 0 0 4,370,404
16 Grand Total Revenues Minus Grand Total Expenses (Line 0

14- Line 11)

To return to a data entry screen, click on the link in the Navigation Menu.
To proceed to the Supplemental Information screen, click on the link in the Navigation Menu or click on the “Next” button on this
screen.

(ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 11/28/16) Ref. ATH-5d, Page 20 of 21
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Institution: University of Nevada-Reno (182290) User ID: E1822901

Supplemental Information (optional)

or e help 2 prospesiive

Print Form(s) : Get PDF File Go Back

(ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 11/28/16) Ref. ATH-5d, Page 21 of 21
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